
OMAE 2023 Program at a Glance

DRAFT

SATURDAY
June 10

MONDAY
June 12

TUESDAY
June 13

WEDNESDAY
June 14

THURSDAY
June 15

7:30

8:00
Registration  / Exhibition

(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 7:00pm)

Registration / Exhibition
(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 7:00pm)

Registration / Exhibition
(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 5:00pm)

Registration / Exhibition
(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 1:30pm)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 Break Break Break Break

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00 Break Break Break Break

15:30

16:00

16:30
17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30 -23:00

Congress Banquet 

at Crown Palladium

19:30 - 

23:00

Afternoon Drinks

Welcome Reception 

at MCEC

Lecture: Preparing for 

Climate Change Impacts 

at the Port Interface:  

PNGPCL Experience  Lecture: Digitalised and 

Intelligent Ocean Engineering

Lecture: Engineering and 

Marine Life 

Afternoon Drinks

Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions Farewell Reception at MCEC

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions

Concurrent Sessions

Short Courses

(MCEC)

Short Courses

(MCEC)

Tech Tours Tech Tours 
Opening Ceremony & 

Keynotes
Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions

Registration

(open to 8pm)

Lunch

SUNDAY
June 11

FRIDAY
June 16

Opening Ceremony & 

Keynotes
Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions
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