OMAE 2023 Program at a Glance DRAFT

	SATURDAY June 10	SUNDAY June 11		MONDAY June 12	TUESDAY June 13	WEDNESDAY June 14	THURSDAY June 15	FRIDAY June 16	
7:30									
8:00				Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 7:00pm)	Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 7:00pm)	Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 5:00pm)	Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 1:30pm)		
8:30 9:00				Opening Ceremony & Keynotes	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions			
9:30 10:00				Break	Break	Break	Break		
10:30				Dieak	Dieak	DICAN	Dieak	Task Tasu	Task Tasma
11:00 11:30				Opening Ceremony & Keynotes	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Tech Tours	Tech Tours
12:00	Short Courses		Short Courses (MCEC)	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
13:00	(MCEC)								
13:30									
14:00		Registration (open to 8pm)		Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions		
14:30 15:00		(open to opin)		Break	Break	Break	Break	4	
15:30				Dieak	Dieak	Dieak	Dieak		
16:00				Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Farewell Reception at MCEC		
16:30									
17:15 17:30 17:45		Welcome Reception at MCEC		Lecture: Preparing for Climate Change Impacts at the Port Interface: PNGPCL Experience	Lecture: Engineering and Marine Life	Lecture: Digitalised and Intelligent Ocean Engineering			
18:00									
18:15				Afternoon Drinks -					
18:30							4		
18:45 19:00					Afternoon Drinks				
19:00									
10.10									
						40.00.00.00			
19:30 -						19:30 -23:00			
23:00						Congress Banquet at Crown Palladium			